Position

Superintendent

Board Member Deputy
Superintendent

Board Member Deputy
Superintendent

Board Member Deputy
Superintendent

Board Member Deputy
Superintendent

Board Member Deputy
Superintendent

Board Member Deputy
Superintendent

Other Positions Held

Employer

Orange County Department
of Education

Orange County Department
of Education

Orange County Department
of Education

Orange County Department
of Education

Orange County Department
of Education

Orange County Department
of Education

Orange County Department
of Education

Department /
Subdivision
Superintendent
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Total Wages

$309,408

$6,751

$6,751

$6,751

$6,751

$3,938

$2,813

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$64,808
$19,859
$19,859
$19,814
$335

$10,482

$9,909



