Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Superintendent	\$309,408	\$64,808
Board Member Deputy Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Board Members	\$6,751	\$19,859
Board Member Deputy Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Board Members	\$6,751	\$19,859
Board Member Deputy Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Board Members	\$6,751	\$19,814
Board Member Deputy Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Board Members	\$6,751	\$335
Board Member Deputy Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Board Members	\$3,938	\$10,482
Board Member Deputy Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Board Members	\$2,813	\$9,909